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Nombre Piloto
1º  TIMOTEO CAMINO GUTIERREZ T2W - 2 613 2 613 1 640 4 562 0 2.428

2º  CESAR PRIETO Arca T2W - 5 538 5 538 3 587 3 587 0 2.250 178 178

3º  JORGE TELLEZ PASCUA Arca T2W 1 640 - 1 640 - 1 640 0 1.920 330 508

4º  CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T2W 2 613 1 640 - 4 562 - 0 1.815 105 613

5º  MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO T2W - 3 587 3 587 2 613 - 0 1.787 28 641

6º  CARLOS PALOMINO BARBA T2W - 4 562 4 562 - - 0 1.124 663 1.304

7º  VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca T2W - - - - 2 613 0 613 511 1.815
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Nombre Piloto
1º  MIGUEL ORTIZ Arca T4S - 1 640 3 587 1 640 1 640 0 2.507

2º  MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS (Júnior) Arca T4S 2 613 4 562 4 562 3 587 - 0 2.324 183 183

3º  DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (Júnior) Arca T4S 1 640 2 613 1 640 - - 0 1.893 431 614

4º  EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO Arca T4S - 3 587 - 2 613 3 587 0 1.787 106 720

5º  IGNACIO OTON LUCAS Arca T4S - - 2 613 - 2 613 0 1.226 561 1.281
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Nombre Piloto
1º  SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca T4M 2 613 1 640 1 640 3 587 1 640 587 2.533

2º  JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA LOZANO Arca T4M 4 562 3 587 4 562 1 640 2 613 562 2.402 131 131

3º  GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca T4M 3 587 2 613 2 613 - 3 587 0 2.400 2 133

4º  FERNANDO ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca T4M 1 640 5 538 3 587 4 562 - 0 2.327 73 206

5º  JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca T4M 6 515 4 562 5 538 5 538 4 562 515 2.200 127 333

6º  MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca T4M 7 493 8 472 6 515 - 5 538 0 2.018 182 515
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7º  JOSE LUIS GARCIA RUBIO Arca T4M 5 538 9 452 9 452 - - 0 1.442 576 1.091

8º  JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca T4M - - 7 493 6 515 - 0 1.008 434 1.525

9º  VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca T4M - 6 515 8 472 - - 0 987 21 1.546

10º  ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ Arca T4M - - - 2 613 - 0 613 374 1.920

11º  DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (Júnior) Arca T4M - - - - 6 515 0 515 98 2.018

12º  JORGE BUSTOS IGLESIAS Arca T4M - 7 493 - - - 0 493 22 2.040
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